OVERVIEW
The MD71HR is a modular NMEA-based OLED Digital Heading
Repeater, housed in a robust, compact aluminium enclosure with
a multi-function keypad. The compact 1/4 DIN size makes it an
ideal addition to any work boat, enabling digital heading data (ship’s
heading) to be displayed and monitored at any location on a wide
range of vessel types.
Compact and rugged, the MD71HR offers a heading repeater solution

•	 OLED Display for Super Bright, High
Contrast Display
•	 Six button membrane-type keypad
•	 Low Power Consumption
•	 NMEA 0183 Input
•	 Displays True or Magnetic Source
•	 Rugged, Marinised Construction
•	 Supports NMEA2000 / CAN Bus
View Online ›
DATASHEET
NAVIGATION INNOVATION
OPERATIONAL
Performance: Dependant on received data
Display: 2.7” 128 x 64 Pixel OLED – Yellow
Error Indication: Fixed message displayed on-screen
MTBF: 30,000 hours
ENVIRONMENTAL
IEC 60945 Equipment
Category: Protected Area
Operating temp: -15°C to +55°C
Magnetic Magnetic Permeability: Category ‘A’
RoHS: Compliant
Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 20cm
Steering: 20cm
APPROVALS
Conforms with:
BS EN 60945:2002 (BSI, 2008)
BS EN 61162-1:2016 (BSI, 2016)
BS EN 62288:2014 (BSI, 2016)
BS ISO 8728:2014 (BSI, 2014)
BS ISO 16328:2014 (BSI, 2014)
IMO Res. A.424(XI) (IMO, 1979)
IMO Res. A.821(19) (IMO, 1995)
IMO Res.  MSC.36(63) (IMO, 1994)
IMO Res. MSC.97(73) (IMO, 2000)
IMO Res. MSC191(79) (IMO, 2004)
Type Approval: DNV
ADDITIONAL
Option: NMEA2000 / CAN Bus Input
Option: Front panel weatherproof sealing
PHYSICAL
Weight: 0.4 kg
Dimensions: H 96 mm; W 96 mm; D 35 mm; Allow 80 mm
at rear for cable; Fascia 96 x 96 x 6 mm deep
Mounting:
Panel mount (standard)
Surface mount (option)
Connections: 1x 15-way D-type connector; M4 Earth stud
Construction: Aluminium alloy enclosure
Finish: Jet Black (RAL9005) Fine-texture Powder Coat
ELECTRICAL
Power Supply:
12-24 V dc; 2.5 W max (0.1 A; 24 V dc)
Low Power indication trigger: 9.0 V
Low Power indication cancel: 11.5 V